
8.44 Recital by the BBC Choral
Society
How Lovely Are the Messen-
gers
Happy and Blest Are Thev
("St. Paul’) Mendelssohn
And the Glory of the Lord
Hallelujah (‘‘Messiah’’)

~ Handel
8. 0 From the Thesaurus
Library
9.30 "The Blind Man’s House"
9.43 Modern Melodies by Perrycomo
410.0 Edric Connor and Benno
Moiseiwitsch
10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Claude Thornhill Presents
9.15 Two’s Company: Rawiczand Landauer
9.32 Light Orchestrps10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Perry Como (light vocal)
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Carefree Cavalcade
3. 0 Rugby Commentary: WestCoast. v. Canterbury. (fromRugby Park)
4.30 Children’s session: Ned the
Fisherman
4.45 Dance Music6.0 Beauvaliet
6.80 LONDON NEWSa0 News from. the LabourMarket
» Pee Talk, Recruiting Week for26 Squadron, A.T.C., Greymouth

7.15 Hills of Home
7.30 Evening Programme
Strings of the George Mela-chrino Orchestra
7.45 WILLA HOKIN (Australian
mezzo-soprano)
Songs at the Piano
(Studio Recital)

8. 0 The Fortunate Wayfarer
8.30 Streamline
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Classical Hour
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Egmont Overture Beethoven
Marian Anderson (contralte)
Alto Rhapsody Brahms
Artur Schnabel (piano), with
me
London Symphony Orches-
"Coueerto No. 1 in Cc Beethoven
10.30 Close down

AN DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast. Session
9.4 Orchestras Around theWorld: Sadler’s Wells
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Let’s Look at Ourselves:
Women and "Their Organisa-
tions," by Elsie Andrews
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Beethovenand his Music

11. 0 Dunedin Jockey Club Com-
mentaries during day
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 1p.m. Afternoon Matinee
Commentary on Wingatui events
2.15 Commentsry on the GreatNorthern Steeples0 Commentary on RugbyTrials at Carisbrook
4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
y Se Local Announcements
7.15 Famous Trials, by a Dune-din Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Opera and its Times, withillustrations from the composi-
tions of Lully, Rameau and
Pergolesi .

8. 0 "The Pain," a story from"The Little Karoo," by PaulineSmith
(BBC Production)

8.28 Music on Two Pianos: Jes-
Sie Jones and Jessie Flamank
"Improvisation on a Theme byGluck" Reinecke
(A Studio Presentation)

8.43 "Gentlemen, the king!"the customs and traditions of
the Royal Toast
9. 0 United Nations Time
Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 United Nations Background

a
9.30 BBC Brains Trust: Lord
Elton, _Mary Agnes Hamilton,Hilary St, George Saunders, Dr.Janet Vaughan, and Question-Inaster Donald MeCulloughAre we-afraid of quietness?Are women more observant than
men?
Could Great Britain exist with-
out her Dominions and
Colonies?
(BBC Programme)10.0 Accent on Melody: Music

by more serious composers11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

aNYO DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.

2. Op.m. Allen Roth Show
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 It’s in. the Family
3.30 Ciassical Hour, featuringMozart’s Quartet (K.590)4.30 Light Musi¢
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
y ee) Popular Parade7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 . Fred Hartley’s Interlude
8.30 "The Phantom Fleet’(BBC Programme)9.15 "Serenade"
9.42 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down F

[ayz Wrroma
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 "A Date With Janie’
9.16 The Ladies Entertain
9.31 Spotlight on Sidney Torch9.45 Voices in Harmony

ET EL----------
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Orchestras of the World
11.30 Al Jolson Mémories
11.42 Hits from the Shows
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Australian Entertainers
2.15 Great Northern ~ Steeple-
chase, from Ellerslie
2.30 Racing Summary
3. 0 Rugby Football: CountryDay, Town I, v. Eastern (from
Rugby Park)
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Favourite
Fairytales, and CorrespondenceClub :

5.30 In Holiday Mood
6. 0 Late Sporting
6. 5 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 To-day’s Sports Results
7.30 "Melba"
(7.55 Marek Weber and Orches-.
ra
The Flower of Hawaii

Abraham8.4 Allen Jones (tenor)I Love You TrulyJust A-Wearyin’ For You
Jacobs-BondI’ve Got You Under My SkinNight and Day Porter

8.18 Fred Hartley and his Musie¢
8.33 Carry On, Clem Dawe
(new feature)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Backgroung
3.30 "Number 17"
9.46 Modern Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Monday. June 7Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

12a stn wn.
6. Oa.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)8.0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
. 0 Sports Preview9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe10.15 Regency Buck10.30 Sincerely Rita Marsden(first broadcast)10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Programme: Ger-aldo and his Orchestra
1. Op.m. Mid-day Music1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
Matinee

0 Sketches in Harmony5 Kenny Baker
0 "nil ata for To-day: Joset

N woo

5 Novelty and Nonsense0 Music of Latin America
5 Alfredo Campoli and hisOrchestra

= Hawaii Calls
4.45 Windjammer: Vanderbiltsin the Shipping World
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Just for You
0 Kidnapped

PPO

www

45 Sports Results0 Claude Duval, Highwayman15 Bluey and Curley30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister
7.45 Marion Waite, Popular
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Favourites of Yesterday8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin)
9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Radio Playhouse9.30 Latest Recorded Music10. 0 Telephone Quiz10.30 Movie Musicale: FilmMusic
11. 0 Variety Band Box11.15 Youth Must Have Its Swing(Jim Foley)12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON» 1130 ke, 265 m.

Start the Day Right
Preview (George

6. Oa.m.
9. 0 Sports
Edwards)
9.30 From the Concert Stage
9.45 Anne Ziegler and WebsterBooth
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. OQ Bright Musical Fare
12.58 p.m.. Highlights
, Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
3. 0 Celebrity Artists4.0 Queen’s Hall Light Orch-estra
4.45 Windjammer: The Voyageof the Jamboree
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody6.30 Answer Please :

6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 Ths is My Story7.15 Bluey and Curley‘7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: Case of the Jealous Sis-ter
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: APersonal Magnet, by O. Henry
Te, First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Men of Popular Music8.45 Reserved9.0 United Nations Time2...2 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Piano Styles.10. 0 The Face in the Night
10.15 Tenor T'me10.30 In the Ballroom
11. 0 Musical World Tour
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
17. 0 Emphasis on Optimism8.0 Breakfast Club
9. OG Sports Preview
19.30 Music Hall of the Air
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-

| frey Marlowe10.15 The Movie Magazine10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Mid-day1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Chiidren
2.15 Musical Interlude3.0 Music of the Island
3.15 Accent on Rhythm3.30 Dick Powell Memories4.0 On the Hill Billy Trail4.30 In Modern Mood
4.45 Windjammer: The Race to
Valparaiso
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 This is My Story7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Missing Millions
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 Carroll Gibbons and hisOrchestra
45 Do You Know?ho United Nations Time
om Radio Playhouse
9.45 Music from the EarlyTalkies
10. 0 The Versatile Richard
Tauber
10.15 Tale of Hollywood10.45 Charlie Spivak and his Or-
chestra
11. 0 Piano Time
11.45 Prelude to Good-night12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m

6.0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Early Morning Melodies
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Sports Preview
9.30 Sing a Song of Happiness
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Musical Alphabet: Paul
Whiteman, Lew White, Western
Brothers, and West End Players1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
3. 0 Songwriters on Parade:Ivor Novello
3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
Presentation at the Piano
3.45 They Sing Together4. 0 Music for Mother
4.15 cd Show4.45 Windjammer: The Race toValparaiso (part 2)
"EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes6.15 Reserved
6.30 i The Mystery of DarringtonHa
6.45 Sports Results70 This is My Story7.15 Biuey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the JealousSister
7.45 The Phantom Drummer
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Just Released
8.45 Nemesis Incorporated9. 0 United Nations Time9.2 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Novelty Numbers
9.45 Corners Corner10. 0 Lumsdaine and Farmilo10.15 Dial for Your District10.45 Solo Concert
11.15 In a Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

pag PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. O Good Morning Request
Session

| 9.31 In the Music Salon
9.50 Melodies ta Remember
10. O Reserved
10.30 Notable Quotable
10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tuiies
Sports Results
His Last Plunge
Daddy and PaddyThe Strange House of Jef
Marlowe
The Corsican Brothers
The. Adventures of Perry
ason ‘

Miss Trent’s Children
Raiph and BettyThese Were Hits
The Huttons; Betty and
Ray
United Nations Time
Radio Playhouse
Hot Off the Press
Crossroads of Life
Close down
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At 9 o’clock this morning, a
special Sports Preview will be
given from the four ZB
stations, covering the ‘King’s
Birthday sporting activities.Final results will be broadcast
from 2ZA at 6.30 p.m. and
from the ZB sstations§ at
6.45 p.m.

Some of the greatest musical
hits Of the last 20 years camefrom the "Talkies." At 9.45
p.m., 3ZB will present a pro-
gramme of favourite melodies
in "Music From the

_ EarlyTalkies."

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

At 3.30 every Monday after-
noon, 4ZB’s versatile pianist,Rita,. is heard in a 15-minute
session of melodies old and new.

% * * ,

"Sincerely Rita Marsden," 9new 10.30 a.m. feature com-
mencing from 1ZB to-day, isthe story of a woman who fe-
fused to let life pass her by;at the age of 38, Rita Marsdenstill believed the best was yetto come. This new radio storywill be heard at the same time
every Monday, Wednesday and
Friday. It will also be heard
from the other ZB stations in
the near future.


